In
te
rn
al
 V
al
ve
s

Bobtail Vapor Equalization
A3209D & A3209DT Series
Ordering Information
A3209DA3209DT
A3209PAF
A3209TL
Part #
Inlet
Connection
M. NPT
Outlet
Connection F.
NPT
Closing Flow LP-Gas Vapor Capacity** (SCFH/Propane) Accessories
LP-Gas NH3 25 PSIG 100 PSIG Thermal Latch Pneumatic Actuators
A3209D050 1-1/4” 1-1/4” 50 45 13,300 22,900
A3209TL A3209PA
A3209PAF
A3209D080 1-1/4” 1-1/4” 80 72 15,700 26,700
A3209DT050* 1-1/4” 1-1/4” 50 45 13,300 22,900
A3209DT080* 1-1/4” 1-1/4” 80 72 15,700 26,700
* T-Body Design
EA3209
Designed primarily for use with LP-Gas and anhydrous ammonia as a
main valve on small capacity pumping systems, NH3 nurse tanks and

A3219FA A3219FPA
A3219RA
Ordering Information
Part #* Inlet Connection Outlet Connection
Closing Flow GPM*** Accessories
LP-Gas NH3 Pneumatic
Actuator
Remote Thermal
Release
A3219FA400L
4” 300# ANSI RF
Modified Flange**
4” 300# ANSI RF
Flange
400 360 A3219FPA
A3219RA A3219RT (2)
A3219FA600L
600 540
A3219FA600W
- A3219W
A3219FA400W 400 360
* Valve supplied with 16 nuts and 8 studs for mounting.
** Modified bore = 5 7/8” diameter with 7” diameter raised face.
*** Other closing flows available
A3219FPA Pneumatic Actuator
The A3219FPA Pneumatic Actuator is designed especially for use
with the A3219FA Series Flanged Internal Valves. The diaphragm
type A3219FPA provides a convenient means of opening and closing
the valve from a remote location, using either air or nitrogen, on
LP-Gas and NH3 transport trailers and stationary tanks.
Designed especially for use with Internal Valves installed in DOT